ROLLER RANGE
7
A75
LP
A75 Stationary
5 star quality – small to medium pools
10 Year pro rata warranty
H 260mm     W 420mm       	 T 75mm       HW 375mm

SQ40	 4.0	 3.7 x 12.0
SQ43	 4.3	 4.0 x 12.0	 $651.00
SQ46	 4.6	 4.3 x 12.0
SQDIYS	 Universal to 4.6	 $589.00
SQ49	 4.9	 4.6 x 12.0
SQ52	 5.2	 4.9 x 12.0
SQ55	 5.5	 5.2 x 10.0
SQ58	 5.8	 5.5 x 10.0
SQDIYL 	 Universal to 5.8	 $649.00
$741.00
MKII Directional Mobile
5 star quality – medium to large pools
10 Year pro rata warranty
H 395mm	 W 570mm	 T 100mm	 HW 375mm
Code	 Tube (m)	 Pool size	 Price
MKII40	 4.0	 3.7 x 18.0
MKII43	 4.3	 4.0 x 18.0	 $738.00
MKII46	 4.6	 4.3 x 18.0
MKIIDIYS 	 Universal to 4.6	 $670.00
MKII49 	 4.9	 4.6 x 18.0
MKII52 	  5.2	 4.9 x 18.0
MKII55 	 5.5	 5.2 x 14.0
MKII 58	 5.8	 5.5 x 14.0
MKII61 	 6.1	 5.8 x 14.0
MKII 64	 6.4	 6.1 x 14.0
MKIIDIYL 	 Universal to 6.4	 $732.00
$836.00
HW

H 395mm	 W 570mm	 T 100mm	 HW 375mm
Code	 Tube (m)	 Pool size	 Price
FM40	 4.0	 3.7 x 18.0
FM43	 4.3	 4.0 x 18.0	 $833.00
FM46	 4.6	 4.3 x 18.0
FMDIYS 	 Universal to 4.6	 $756.00
FM49	 4.9	 4.6 x 18.0
FM52	 5.2	 4.9 x 18.0
FM55	 5.5	 5.2 x 14.0
FM58	 5.8	 5.5 x 14.0
FM61	 6.1	 5.8 x 14.0
FM64	 6.4	 6.1 x 14.0
FMDIYL	 Universal to 6.4	 $816.00
$923.00
Code	 Tube (m)	 Pool size	 Retail Price
316ST40	 4.0	 3.7 x 18.0
316ST43	 4.3	 4.0 x 18.0	$1,018.00
316ST46	 4.6	 4.3 x 18.0
316STDIYS	 Universal to 4.6	 $922.00
316ST49	 4.9	 4.6 x 18.0
316ST52	 5.2	 4.9 x 18.0
316ST55	 5.5	 5.2 x 14.0
316ST58	 5.8	 5.5 x 14.0
316ST61	 6.1	 5.8 x 14.0
316ST64	 6.4	 6.1 x 14.0
316STDIYL	 Universal to 6.4	 $983.00
316ST Marine grade, SAE 316 Stainless
Steel 5 star quality – medium to large pools
10 Year pro rata warranty

Code
Tube
Length
(m)
Price NO
Solar Panel
Add Solar Panel
Code
(add to roller code)
Price With
Solar Panel
DPST1250
Retro Kit - No
Tube
$1,221.50^ DPPV1260 $1,407.75^
DPST40 4.0
$1,607.00^
DPPV1260
$1,793.25^DPST43 4.3 DPPV1260
DPST46 4.6 DPPV1260
DPSTDIYSM Universal to 4.6 $1,479.00^ DPPV1260 $1,665.25^
DPST49 4.9
$1,679.60^
DPPV1260
$1,865.85^
DPST52 5.2 DPPV1260
DPST55 5.5 DPPV1260
DPST58 5.8 DPPV1260
DPST61 6.1 DPPV1260
DPST64 6.4 DPPV1260
DPSTDIYLG Universal to 6.4 $1,533.00^ DPPV1260 $1,719.25^
ELECTRIC ROLLERS
For information on Commercial solutions, please contact the Daisy team today.
DAISY

Code
Tube
Length
(m)
Price NO
Solar Panel
Add Solar Panel
Code
(add to roller code)
Price With
Solar Panel
DPSQ1251
Retro Kit - No
Tube
$1,221.50^ DPPV1260 $1,407.75^
DPSQ40 4.0
$1,607.00^
DPPV1260
$1,793.25^DPSQ43 4.3 DPPV1260
DPSQ46 4.6 DPPV1260
DPSQDIYSM Universal to 4.6 $1,479.00^ DPPV1260 $1,665.25^
DPSQ49 4.9
$1,679.60^
DPPV1260
$1,865.85^
DPSQ52 5.2 DPPV1260
DPSQ55 5.5 DPPV1260
DPSQ58 5.8 DPPV1260
DPSQ61 6.1 DPPV1260
DPSQ64 6.4 DPPV1260
DPSQDIYLG Universal to 6.4 $1,533.00^ DPPV1260 $1,719.25^
Code
Tube
Length
(m)
Price NO
Solar Panel
Add Solar Panel
Code
(add to roller code)
Price With
Solar Panel
DPWM1255
Retro Kit - No
Tube
  $1,286.50^ DPPV1260 $1,472.75^
DPWM40 4.0
   $1,691.00^
DPPV1260
$1,877.25^DPWM43 4.3 DPPV1260
DPWM46 4.6 DPPV1260
DPWMDIYSM Universal to 4.6  $1,561.00^ DPPV1260 $1,747.25^
DPWM49 4.9
  $1,758.50^
DPPV1260
$1,944.75^
DPWM52 5.2 DPPV1260
DPWM55 5.5 DPPV1260
DPWM58 5.8 DPPV1260
DPWM61 6.1 DPPV1260
DPWM64 6.4 DPPV1260
DPWMDIYLG Universal to 6.4  $1,608.00^ DPPV1260 $1,794.25^
Daisy Power Parts
Code Description
Recommended

• 10 year pro rata warranty*
• Custom made to any pool size.
*Scratches and chips not covered. Power model 2 year limited warranty.
505mm
51
0m
m
Light Oak Standard UBR Power Version
Pool
Width
Tube
Length
Seat
Length
Code Price Code Price
2.0 2.2 2.45 UBRLO245
$2,006.00^
DPUBRLO245
$3,461.00^2.5 2.7 2.95 UBRLO295 DPUBRLO295
2.8 3.0 3.25 UBRLO325 DPUBRLO325
3.0 3.25 3.5 UBRLO35
$2,805.00^
DPUBRLO35
$4,262.00^
3.5 3.75 4.0 UBRLO40 DPUBRLO40
4.0 4.25 4.5 UBRLO45 DPUBRLO45
4.5 4.75 5.0 UBRLO50 DPUBRLO50
5.0 5.25 5.5 UBRLO55 DPUBRLO55
5.5 5.75 6.0 UBRLO60 DPUBRLO60
6.0 6.25 6.5 UBRLO65 DPUBRLO65
Western Red Cedar Standard UBR Power Version
Pool
Width
Tube
Length
Seat
Length
Code Price Code Price
2.0 2.2 2.45 UBRWRC245
$2,006.00^
DPUBRWRC245
$3,461.00^2.5 2.7 2.95 UBRWRC295 DPUBRWRC295
2.8 3.0 3.25 UBRWRC325 DPUBRWRC325
3.0 3.25 3.5 UBRWRC35
$2,805.00^
DPUBRWRC35
$4,262.00^
3.5 3.75 4.0 UBRWRC40 DPUBRWRC40
4.0 4.25 4.5 UBRWRC45 DPUBRWRC45
4.5 4.75 5.0 UBRWRC50 DPUBRWRC50
5.0 5.25 5.5 UBRWRC55 DPUBRWRC55
5.5 5.75 6.0 UBRWRC60 DPUBRWRC60
6.0 6.25 6.5 UBRWRC65 DPUBRWRC65
Clear Anodised Standard UBR Power Version
Pool
Width
Tube
Length
Seat
Length
Code Price Code Price
2.0 2.2 2.45 UBRCA245
$1,614.00^
DPUBRCA245
$3,057.00^2.5 2.7 2.95 UBRCA295 DPUBRCA295
2.8 3.0 3.25 UBRCA325 DPUBRCA325
3.0 3.25 3.5 UBRCA35
$2,189.00^
DPUBRCA35
$3,644.00^
3.5 3.75 4.0 UBRCA40 DPUBRCA40
4.0 4.25 4.5 UBRCA45 DPUBRCA45
4.5 4.75 5.0 UBRCA50 DPUBRCA50
5.0 5.25 5.5 UBRCA55 DPUBRCA55
5.5 5.75 6.0 UBRCA60 DPUBRCA60
6.0 6.25 6.5 UBRCA65 DPUBRCA65
Charcoal Shimmer Standard UBR Power Version
Pool
Width
Tube
Length
Seat
Length
Code Price Code Price
2.0 2.2 2.45 UBRCS245
$2,006.00^
DPUBRCS245
$3,461.00^2.5 2.7 2.95 UBRCS295 DPUBRCS295
2.8 3.0 3.25 UBRCS325 DPUBRCS325
3.0 3.25 3.5 UBRCS35
$2,805.00^
DPUBRCS35
$4,262.00^
3.5 3.75 4.0 UBRCS40 DPUBRCS40
4.0 4.25 4.5 UBRCS45 DPUBRCS45
4.5 4.75 5.0 UBRCS50 DPUBRCS50
5.0 5.25 5.5 UBRCS55 DPUBRCS55
5.5 5.75 6.0 UBRCS60 DPUBRCS60
6.0 6.25 6.5 UBRCS65 DPUBRCS65
^See Page 29
11
Rohan Taylor
BGB: BELOW GROUND POOL COVER BOX
A very popular product, the Below Ground Pool Cover Boxes are suitable for backyards that have limited space. These are a full aluminium
constructed box with anodized aluminum lids. Heavy duty braces are fitted to reinforce the structural integrity of the box. Our boxes will save you
money not only in protecting your pool cover, giving it longevity but also by enhancing your pool area, adding value to your home.
With Daisy Below Ground Boxes, the power is now in your hands with the latest time-saving accessory - BGB Drill Drive #1425. Find out more below.
Standard Freight Metro $182* Non Metro $411*
Standard Freight Metro $140* Non Metro $310*
BGB max pool cover length 20m
Pool width BGB Size Code RRP
up to 2.5m 3.0m BGB30 $4,290.00^
2.55 to 3.0m 3.5m BGB35 $4,630.00^
3.05 to 3.5m 4.0m BGB40 $4,850.00^
3.55 to 4.0m 4.5m BGB45 $5,070.00^
4.05 to 4.5m 5.0m BGB50 $5,184.00^
4.55 to 5.0m 5.5m BGB55 $5,295.00^
5.05 to 5.5m 6.0m BGB60 $5,520.00^
BGBSMall max pool cover length 9m long
Pool width BGB Size Code RRP
up to 2.5m 3.0m BGBSM30 $3,850.00^
2.55 to 3.0m 3.5m BGBSM35 $3,960.00^
3.05 to 3.5m 4.0m BGBSM40 $4,185.00^
3.55 to 4.0m 4.5m BGBSM45 $4,390.00^
Installation guide download https://daisypoolcovers.com.au/resources/
220
256
30